Description
The G-Force 4102 FACP is a high quality system
designed for small to medium commercial, insti-
tutional and industrial applications.  We back up
our quality with a 5 year warranty, unlike no one
in the fire alarm industry.
The GF-4102 comes with 2 addressable SLC
loops, class A or B, and cannot be expanded.

Data sheet P-08.1015   12/10/08 Page 1 of 2
Phone: 888-673-2900  •  Local: 309-755-6352  •  Fax : 309-755-8310  •  E-mail: inquire@globalfirecontrol.com
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
GF-4102R 2 loop FACP, red enclosure
GF-UDACT Serial DACT
GF-4200-10CZ 10 zone conventional card
GF-4200-LCD LCD Annunciator, red enclosure
GF-4200-RC Relay module
GF-4200-EXP Expansion cabinet
12V7.2AH 12 Volt battery, 7.2AH (2
needed)
Data sheet P-08.1015   12/10/08 Page 2 of 2
Specifications are provided for information only and